
A Member of the International House World Organization

Holidays 2025

New Year’s Holiday : Saturday 28th December - Friday 3rd January

Songkarn Festival : Thursday 10th April - Wednesday 16th April

Visakha Bucha Day : Sunday 11th May  

H.M. King’s Birthday : Monday 28th July

Mother’s Day : Tuesday 12th August

Father’s Day : Friday 5th December

Christmas Day : Thursday 25th December  

New Year’s Holiday : Monday 29th December - Sunday 4th January



A Member of the International House World Organization

Holidays 2024

New Year’s Holiday : Wednesday 27th December - Tuesday 3rd January

Songkarn Festival : Thursday 11th April - Wednesday 17th April

Asarnha Bucha day : Saturday 20th July  

H.M. King’s Birthday : Sunday 28th July

Mother’s Day : Monday 12th August

Father’s Day : Thursday 5th December

Christmas Day : Wednesday 25th December  

New Year’s Holiday : Saturday 28th December - Friday 3th January


